Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Frem 11/01/10 Thru 04/13/11

Charge Codes: 1199, 1115, COR11
List of Contributors fer Campaign Finance Report

Report run on 04/18/11 at 08:55

License #

Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 8

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

240337
398933

3988933
AFF14379

AFF14379
311236

311236
415152

415152
2003017458

2003017458
415040

415040
2008002244

2008002244
295659

295639
2003003305

2008003305
2004004795

2004004795
SUS23021

SUSZ301
321976

321976
2003001314

2003001314
2007000053

2007000053
2006005160

Columbus, OH 43215
Benson, Frank S, |l

Berg, Susan J.

2785 Shellwick Count
Columbus, OH 43235-7296
Berg, Susan J.

Berryman, Charlette

6174 Upper Albany Crossing Dr.
Westerville, OH 43081
Berryman, Charlotte

Best, Randy J.

2121 Riverside Dr
Columbus, OH 43221
Best, Randy J.
Bester-Ludwig, Geralyn K.
7475 Rodebaugh Road
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-9726
Bester-Ludwig, Geralyn K.
Bevington, Jeremy T.
1054 Arcadia Blvd.
Westerville, OH 43082-7087
Bevington, Jeremy T.
Bieber, Roy L.

8231 Clouse Road

MNew Albany, OH 43054
Bieber, Ray L.

Bierman, Emily A.

825 N 4th St. #315
Columbus, OH 43215
Bierman, Emily A.

Bird, Gerry N.

4063 Herald Square Place
Dublin, OH 43016

Bird, Gerry N.

Bird, Justin M.

1490 College Hill Dr
Columbus, OH 43221
Bird, Justin M.

Bisheop, Dala V.

1276 Bean Oller Road
Oelaware, OH 43015
Bishop, Dala V.

Bix, Gary D.

758 Pepper Ct
Westerville, OH 43082
Bix, Gary D.

Blales, Susan D.

4744 Glencross Court
Grove City, OH 43123-8711
Blzaies, Susan D.

Biair, Elizabeth G.

5499 Latrobe Street
Waesterville, OH 43081
Blair, Elizabeth G.

Biair, Kristi L.

4742 Tussic Street
Westerville, OH 43082
Blair, Kristi L.

Blakeman, Michael J.

1115

1115

1115

CORM

1115

1115

1115

1115

112

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
CORPAC 2011 via Credit Cards
Voluntary CORPAC Centribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5308755

5305916

5308790

5318312

5312355

5312077

5313831

5310062

5310779

5308428

5314136

5308713

5308550

5311387

5312097

381205

378358

381249

394418

385656

384976

387236

382326

383100

380869

387683

381151

381055

383853

383036

121510

MASHG

1211510

03/07/11

41/03/11

123110

01/086/11

1212210

12/27110

12/14/10

01/10/11

12/14/10

12/14/10

12/2910

12/3110

15185

1198

282

*ards

PET T

8353

EARARR

104477

1270

13634

886

9860

11593003

20.00

20.00

20.00

100.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



